B.Com.

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

-APRIL 2021

CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2016 — 2017 ONWARDS)

- COMMERCE / CO-OPERATION / APPLIED / COMPUTER APPLICATIONS / BANK MANAGEMENT/
CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP (CBCS)

NON-MAJOR ELECTIVES

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

PAGE NO.: 1

DATE DAY & SESSION SEM. SUB.CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16NMECM2A / INTRODUCTION TO ACCOUNTANCY
16NMEAC2A /
16NMECA2A
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16NMECM2B / SALESMANSHIP
16NMEAC2B /
16NMECA2B
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16NMECO2A CO-OPERATIVES IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16NMECO2B CO-OPERATIVE BOOK KEEPING SYSTEM
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16NMEBM2A RURAL BANKING
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16NMEBM2B ELEMENTS OF INSURANCE
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16NMECS2 STOCK MARKETS IN INDIA
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 19CNMEPA2A OFFICE MANAGEMENT
21-06-2021 MONDAY FN IV 19CNMEPA2B MARKETING
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 16NMECMI1A / PERSONAL INVESTMENT
16NMEAC1A /
16NMECALA
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 16NMECMIB / ELEMENTS OF INSURANCE
16NMEAC1B /
16NMECALB
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 16NMECOlA FUNDAMENTALS OF CO-OPERATION
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 16NMECO1B CO-OPERATIVE FINANCE AND BANKING
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 16NMEBMI1A BANKING PRACTICES
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 16NMEEM1B INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 16NMECS1 ELEMENTS OF COMPANY LAW
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 19CNMEPAlA MODERN BANKING
21-06-2021 MONDAY AN III 19CNMEPA1B MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS
Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.
Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 — 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (APPLIED)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 2

DATE DAY & SESSION SEM. SUB.CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER

24-06-2021 THURSDAY FN VI 16CCCAC13 /
leccccMmis /
16CCCBM13

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

25-06-2021 FRIDAY FN VI 16CCCAC1l4
16CCCBM14
le6ccccMl4
16CCCCAl4

INCOME TAX THEORY LAW & PRACTICE

NN

26-06-2021 SATURDAY FN VI 16CCCAC15
16CCCBM15
16CCCCM15

FINANCIAL SERVICES

NN

30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY FN VI 16MBEAC3 B) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY FN VI 16MBEAC2 / A) ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
16MBECM1 /
16MBEBM1 /
leccccall /
16MBECO1

28-06-2021 MONDAY FN V 1eé6cccacl2 / HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
16MBECM3 /
16MBECAS

01-07-2021 THURSDAY FN IV 1é6cccac7 / COST ACCOUNTING
lecccca7 /
le6CccccM7

02-07-2021 FRIDAY FN IV 16CACAC1D
16CACBM1C
16CACCA1D
16CCCCM6

BUSINESS LAW

NN

05-07-2021 MONDAY

2

ITI 16CCCAC3 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS
06-07-2021 TUESDAY

2

ITI 16CCCAC4 PRACTICAL BANKING
09-07-2021 FRIDAY

2

ITI 16CACACI1B
16CACCM1B
16CACCO1B
16CACBM1B
16CACCS1B

BUSINESS ECONOMICS

NN



Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.
Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 - 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (APPLIED)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 3

DATE DAY & SESSION SEM. SUB.CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER

24-06-2021 THURSDAY AN V 16CCCACY / CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
leccccM9 /
16CCCBM9 /
16CcCCCA9

25-06-2021 FRIDAY AN V 16CCCAC10
l6CcCccCM10
16CCCCAlO
16CCCCO10

AUDITING

NN

29-06-2021 TUESDAY AN V 16CCCAC1l1
l6CccccMl2
16CCCBM12
lé6ccccolz
l6CCcCCAl3

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

NN

26-06-2021 SATURDAY AN IV 16CCCAC8 / COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS
leccccoll /
leccccMlil /
16MBECS3

01-07-2021 THURSDAY AN III 16CCCAC5 / FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
16CCCBM5

03-07-2021 SATURDAY AN III 16CCCAC6 INVESTMENT BANKING

05-07-2021 MONDAY AN III 16CACAC1C / BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
lecaccMmic /
16CACCOl1C

06-07-2021 TUESDAY AN I 16CcCcCaAaCl
leccccMl
l16CcCCBM1
leccccal
lé6ccccol

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY

07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY AN I 16CCCAC2
leccccMm2
lé6ccccaz

MARKETING

NN

09-07-2021 FRIDAY AN I 16CACAC1A / BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
lé6caccMlia /
16CACBM1A

Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. ,M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.
Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 - 2017 ONWARDS)

B.Com.

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

(CBCS)
(BANK MANAGEMENT)

PAGE NO.: 4

DATE DAY & SESSION SEM. SUB.CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
24-06-2021 THURSDAY FN VI 16CCCBM13 / FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
lecccac1s /
lé6ccccM13
25-06-2021 FRIDAY FN VI 16CCCBM14 / INCOME TAX THEORY LAW & PRACTICE
lecccaci4 /
le6ccccMmi4 /
l6CcCcCCAl4
26-06-2021 SATURDAY FN VI 16CCCBM15 / FINANCIAL SERVICES
16cccacls /
l6CccccMls
28-06-2021 MONDAY FN VI 16MBEBM3 A) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
28-06-2021 MONDAY FN VI 16MBEBM4 B) INVESTMENT BANKING
29-06-2021 TUESDAY FN VI 16MBEBM5 A) INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
29-06-2021 TUESDAY FN VI 16MBEBM6 B) DEVELOPMENT BANKING
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY FN V 16MBEBM1 / A) ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
16MBECM1 /
16MBECO1 /
leéccccall /
16MBEAC2
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY FN V 16MBEBM2 B) INTERNATIONAL MARKETNING
01-07-2021 THURSDAY FN IV 16CCCBM7 CREDIT MANAGEMENT
03-07-2021 SATURDAY FN IV 16CCCBMS8 SERVICES MARKETING
05-07-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16CACEMID BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
02-07-2021 FRIDAY FN III 16CACBMIC / BUSINESS LAW
16CACAC1D /
16CACCALD /
16CCCCM6
06-07-2021 TUESDAY FN II 16CCCBM3 BUSINESS TOOLS FOR DECISION MAKING
07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY FN II 16CCCBM4 / BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE
l1eccccM4 /
16cccco4
09-07-2021 FRIDAY FN II 16CACEMI1B / BUSINESS ECONOMICS
16CACCM1B /
16CACAC1B /
16CACCO1B /
16CACCS1B
Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.
Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/e)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 - 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (BANK MANAGEMENT)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 5
DATE DAY & SESSION SEM. SUB.CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
24-06-2021 THURSDAY AN V 16CCCBM9 / CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

16ccccM9 /

16Ccccac9 /

16CCCCA9
25-06-2021 FRIDAY AN V 16CCCBM10 E-BANIKING
26-06-2021 SATURDAY AN V 16CCCBM11 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS AND BANKS
29-06-2021 TUESDAY AN V 16CCCBM12 / MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

16ccccMi2 /

16cccacil /

16ccccol2 /

16CCCCAl13
01-07-2021 THURSDAY AN III 16CCCBMS / FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

16CCCAC5
05-07-2021 MONDAY AN III 16CCCBM6 CO-OPERATIVE BANKING

06-07-2021 TUESDAY AN I 16CCCBM1
le6ccccMl
16CCCACl
le6ccccal
lé6ccccol

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY

07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY AN I 16CCCBM2 INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM

09-07-2021 FRIDAY AN I 16CACBM1A / BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
16CACCM1A /
16CACAC1A

Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.
Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

- APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 - 2017 ONWARDS)

B.Com.

(CBCS)
(CO-OPERATION)

PAGE NO.:

DATE DAY & SESSION SEM. SUB.CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
24-06-2021 THURSDAY FN VI 16CCCCO13 CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION
25-06-2021 FRIDAY FN VI 16CCCCO14 CO-OPERATIVE AUDIT
26-06-2021 SATURDAY FN VI 16CCCCO15 COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING
28-06-2021 MONDAY FN VI 16MBECO3 A) FINANCIAL SERVICES
28-06-2021 MONDAY FN VI 16MBECO4 B) MODERN TRENDS IN CO-OPERATIVES
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY FN V 16MBECO1 / ENTERPRENEURIAL DEVELOPEMENT
16MBECM1 /
16MBEBM1 /
leccccall /
16MBEAC2
01-07-2021 THURSDAY FN IV 1lécccco7 PRODUCTION, TRADE AND SERVICES
CO-OPERATIVES
03-07-2021 SATURDAY FN IV 1lé6ccccos BUSINESS TOOLS FOR DECISION MAKING
05-07-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16CACCO1D ELEMENTS OF RESEARCH METHODS
06-07-2021 TUESDAY FN II 1lé6cccco3 CO-OPERATIVE DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA
07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY FN II lecccco4 / BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE
leccccM4 /
1l6CCCBM4
09-07-2021 FRIDAY FN II 16CACCO1B / BUSINESS ECONOMICS
16CACCM1B /
16CACBM1B /
16CACCS1B /
16CACACI1B
Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.

Tiruchirappalli - 620024

Controller of Examinations(i/c)



U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

- APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 - 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (CO-OPERATION)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO. 7
DATE DAY & SESSION SEM. SUB.CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
24-06-2021 THURSDAY AN V 16CCCCO09 CO-OPERATIVE LEGISLATION
25-06-2021 FRIDAY AN VvV 1eccccolo / AUDITING

leccccalo /

lé6cccacio /

16CCCCM10
26-06-2021 SATURDAY AN VvV 1leccccoll / COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS

leccccMmll /

le6cccacs /

16MBECS3
29-06-2021 TUESDAY AN VvV 1leccccol2 / MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

lecccBM12 /

leccccMml2 /

lecccacll /

lé6ccccals
01-07-2021 THURSDAY AN III 16CCCCO5 MARKETING
03-07-2021 SATURDAY AN III 16CCCCO6 CO-OPERATIVE FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
05-07-2021 MONDAY AN III 16CAccolc / BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

lecaccMmic /

16CACAC1C
06-07-2021 TUESDAY AN I leccccol / PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY

leccccMl /

lecccacl /

16CCCBM1 /

le6ccccal
07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY AN I 16CCCCOo2 THEORY OF CO-OPERATION
09-07-2021 FRIDAY AN I 16CACCOl1A BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.

Tiruchirappalli - 620024

Controller of Examinations(i/c)



U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

- APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 — 2017 ONWARDS)

B.Com.

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

(CBCS)
(COMMERCE)

PAGE NO.: 8

DATE

DAY & SESSION SEMESTER SUBJECT CODE

TITLE OF THE PAPER

24-06-2021

25-06-2021

26-06-2021

28-06-2021

28-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021

30-06-2021

30-06-2021

01-07-2021

03-07-2021
05-07-2021

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY
MONDAY

FN

FN

2

VI

VI

VI

VI

Iv
Iv

leccccMmls /
l16CcccBM13 /
16CCCAC13
leccccMl4 /
lecccaci4 /
lecccBM14 /
l6CcCcCCAl4
leccccMls /
l16CccCBM15 /
16CCCAC15
16MBECM3 /
lecccac1l2 /
16MBECAS
16MBECM4
16MBECM5
16MBECM6

16MBECM1 /
16MBEBM1 /
leccccall /
16MBECO1 /
16MBEAC2
16MBECM2

leccccM7 /
lecccac7 /
lecccca?
le6ccccMs
16CACCM1D

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

INCOME TAX THEORY LAW & PRACTICE

FINANCIAL SERVICES

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

SERVICE MARKETING
INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

A) ENTERPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

B) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

COST ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS TOOLS FOR DECISION MAKING

COMPANY LAW

leccccMe /
16CACAC1D /
16CACBMIC /
16CACCALD

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE

06-07-2021
07-07-2021

09-07-2021

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FN

II

l6CccCM3

leccccM4 /
lecccBM4 /
16Cccco4

16CACCM1B
16CACACI1B
16CACCO1B
16CACBM1B
16CACCS1B

NN

BUSINESS ECONOMICS

Palkalaiperur,
Tiruchirappalli - 620024

Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc.

Ph.D.
Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 — 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (COMMERCE)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 9

DATE DAY & SESSION SEMESTER SUBJECT CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER

24-06-2021 THURSDAY AN VvV 1léccccM9 / CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
lecccaco /
l16cccBM9 /
16CCCCA9

25-06-2021 FRIDAY AN Vv léccccMmio / AUDITING
lecccac1io /
leccccalo /
16CCCCO10

26-06-2021 SATURDAY AN v léccccMmll /
lecccacs /
leccccoll /

16MBECS3

COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS

29-06-2021 TUESDAY AN V 16CCCCM12
16CCCAC11
16CCCBM12
lé6ccccolz
lé6ccccals

01-07-2021 THURSDAY AN III 16CCCCM5 PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS

05-07-2021 MONDAY AN III 16cAaccMmic / BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
16CACAClC /
16CACCOl1C

06-07-2021 TUESDAY AN I leéccccMl PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
16CCcCACl
16CCCBM1
le6ccccal
lé6ccccol

07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY AN I 16CcCcCCM2
16CccCAacC2
leccccaz

09-07-2021 FRIDAY AN I l1ecaccMmia / BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
16CACAC1A /
16CACBM1A

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

NN

MARKETING

Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.
Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021
(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 - 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 10
DATE DAY & SESSION SEMESTER SUBJECT CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
25-06-2021 FRIDAY FN VI 1l6ccccal4 / INCOME TAX THEORY LAW & PRACTICE

lecccacl4 /

lecccBM14 /

l6CCCCM14
26-06-2021 SATURDAY FN VI 16CCCCAl5 COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING (THEORY)
28-06-2021 MONDAY FN VI 16MBECA4 A) BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE
28-06-2021 MONDAY FN VI 16MBECAS5 / B) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

lecccacl2 /

16MBECM3
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY FN Vv leéccccall / ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

16MBECM1 /

16MBEBM1 /

16MBECO1 /

16MBEAC2
01-07-2021 THURSDAY FN IV 16CCCCA7 / COST ACCOUNTING

leccccM7 /

16CCCAC7
02-07-2021 FRIDAY FN IV 16CACCA1D / BUSINESS LAW

16CACBMIC /

leccccMe /

16CACAC1D
05-07-2021 MONDAY FN IV 16CCCCA8 VISUAL PROGRAMMING
06-07-2021 TUESDAY FN II 16CCCCA3 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY FN II 16CCCCA4 INTERNET
09-07-2021 FRIDAY FN II 16CACCA1B PC PACKAGE - II
Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.
Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 — 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 11
DATE DAY & SESSION SEMESTER SUBJECT CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
29-06-2021 TUESDAY AN VI 16CCCCAl3 / MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

16ccceMi2 /

16CCCBM12 /

16CCCAC11 /

16CCCCO12
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY AN VI 16MBECA2 A) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY AN VI 16MBECA3 B) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

24-06-2021 THURSDAY AN V 1le6ccccag / CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
leccccM9 /
/

16CCCAC9
16CCCBM9
25-06-2021 FRIDAY AN VvV 1le6ccccalo / AUDITING
lé6cccacio /
leccccMm1io /
16Cccco10
26-06-2021 SATURDAY AN V 16CCCCAl2 WEB DESINGNING
28-06-2021 MONDAY AN V 16MBECAl E-COMMERCE
01-07-2021 THURSDAY AN III 16CCCCAS5S FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
03-07-2021 SATURDAY AN III 16CCCCA6 BUSINESS TOOLS FOR DECISION MAKING
05-07-2021 MONDAY AN III 16CACCAlC INTRODUCTION TO ORACLE AND SQL
06-07-2021 TUESDAY AN I leccccal / PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
leccccMl /
lecccacl /
16CCCBM1 /
lé6ccccol
07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY AN I 1eccccaz / MARKETING
leccccM2 /
16CcCCAcC2
09-07-2021 FRIDAY AN I 16CACCAlA PC PACKAGE - I
Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.

Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021
(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 — 2017 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)
B.Com. (CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP)

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 12
DATE DAY & SESSION SEMESTER SUBJECT CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
24-06-2021 THURSDAY FN VI le6Cccccsl3 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
25-06-2021 FRIDAY FN VI 16CCCCS1l4 INDIRECT TAXES
26-06-2021 SATURDAY FN VI 1l6CCcCCs1l5 INDUSTRIAL LAW
28-06-2021 MONDAY FN VI 16MBECS2 SECURITIES LAW AND FINANCIAL MARKET
29-06-2021 TUESDAY FN V 16MBECS1 PRACTICAL AUDITING
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY FN IV 16CCCCS7 COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL PRACTICE - II
01-07-2021 THURSDAY FN IV 16CCCCS8 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
02-07-2021 FRIDAY FN IV 16CACCS1D CORPORATE FINANCE
03-07-2021 SATURDAY FN II 16CCCCS3 ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
05-07-2021 MONDAY FN II 16CCCCS4 COMMERCIAL LAW
09-07-2021 FRIDAY FN II 16CACCS1B / BUSINESS ECONOMICS

16CACCM1B /

16CACBM1B /

16CACCO1B /

16CACAC1B
26-06-2021 SATURDAY AN VI 16MBECS3 / COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS

l6cccacs /

lé6ccccoll /

leCCCCM11
24-06-2021 THURSDAY AN V 16CCCCS9 ADVANCED CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
25-06-2021 FRIDAY AN V 16CCCCS10 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE
28-06-2021 MONDAY AN V 16CCCCs1l CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
29-06-2021 TUESDAY AN V 16CCCCS12 BUSINESS AND LEGAL ENVIRONMENT
30-06-2021 WEDNESDAY AN III 16CCCCS5 COMPANY LAW AND SERETARIAL PRACTICE - I
01-07-2021 THURSDAY AN III 16CCCCS6 COST ACCOUNTING
02-07-2021 FRIDAY AN III 16CACCS1C BUSINESS TOOLS FOR DECISION MAKING
03-07-2021 SATURDAY AN I l1eccccsil FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
05-07-2021 MONDAY AN I 16CCCCS2 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
06-07-2021 TUESDAY AN I 16CACCS1A CORPORATE COMMUNICATION
Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.

Tiruchirappalli - 620024

Controller of Examinations(i/c)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2021
(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 - 2020 ONWARDS)

(CBCS)

B.COM PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING

FN - 10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM, AN - 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM PAGE NO.: 13
DATE DAY & SESSION SEMESTER SUBJECT CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER

01-07-2021 THURSDAY FN IV 19CCCPA7 CORPORATE PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING

02-07-2021 FRIDAY FN IV 19CCCPAS8 MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION

03-07-2021 SATURDAY FN IV 19CACPA4 CORPROATE LAWS

05-07-2021 MONDAY FN II 19CCCPA3 PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING

06-07-2021 TUESDAY FN II 19CCCPA4 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS IN BUSINESS

07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY FN II 19CACPA2 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

01-07-2021 THURSDAY AN III 19CCCPAS5 COST ACCOUNTING FOR PROFESSIONALS

02-07-2021 FRIDAY AN III 19CCCPA6 BUSINESS LAWS

03-07-2021 SATURDAY AN III 19CACPA3 BUSINESS STATISTICS

05-07-2021 MONDAY AN I 19CcCCPAl PRINCIPLES ACCOUNTANCY

06-07-2021 TUESDAY AN I 19CCCPA2 BUSINESS ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT

07-07-2021 WEDNESDAY AN I 19CACPAl BUSINESS ECONOMICS

Palkalaiperur, Dr. S SRINIVASA RAGAVAN,M.A. M.L.I.Sc. Ph.D.

Tiruchirappalli - 620024 Controller of Examinations(i/c)



